OFFICIAL RESULTS
idre (SWE)

World Cup - Ladies’ Speed Skiing

COMPETITORS

Nation :
SUI or SUILLFRA,ITA
Year of birth :

1972,1975 or 1980-1985
Category
S1 v

1 24 7326 A GREGGIO Valentina

HOVLAND-UDEN
Lisa

2 20 7122
3 21 7260 MATSLOFVA Hanna
4 23 7167 MARTINEZ Celia

5 22 505005 BAGINSKILinda

1991

1990

1994
1991
1982

ITA

SWE

SWE
FRA
SWE

1 files available

169.44

166.24

164.51
160.99
150.62

09.04.2016

Race codex : 8611

0.00

28.87

44.95
78.73
187.43

100.00

80.00

60.00
50.00
45.00


http://data.fis-ski.com/global-links/statistics/overview-top-ranked-in-all-competitions.html?&category=WC&sector=SS&place=Idre&gender=ALL
http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=173911&type=result
http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=135023&type=result
http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=162489&type=result
http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=141637&type=result
http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=77283&type=result

OFFICIAL RESULTS

ldre (SWE)
World Cup - Men's Speed Skiing
COMPETITORS
Nation :
SUI or SUILLFRA,ITA
Year of birth :
1972,1975 or 1980-1985
Category
S1 v
1 37 7039 ORIGONE Simone
2 35 7463 KRAMER Manuel
3 32 7078 ORIGONE Ivan
4 28 7055 JANSSON Christian
5 29 7178 EEEEOH—SHAMMER
6 26 7227 ABRAHAMSSON Mats
7 30 7258 BROSTRAND Casper
8 31 7456 LEITNER Simon
9 25 7231 SAMUELSSON Robert
10 34 7049 ADARRAGA Ricardo
11 42 7496 ANDERSSON Dan
12 33 7295 FARRELL Jan
13 41 7348 NORELL Mans
14 38 7194 EIGENMANN Reto
15 39 7081 ANDERSSON Daniel
16 27 7116 DEVENES Ismael

17

40

7147

SUOMINEN Teemu

1979
1989
1987
1982

1979

1968
1993
1997
1993
1965
1979
1983
1996
1970
1978
1982
1976

ITA
AUT
ITA
SWE

AUT

SWE
SWE
AUT
SWE
SPA
SWE
GBR
SWE
Sul
SWE
Sul
FIN

09.04.2016

Race codex : 8612

176.46 0.00 100.00
176.15 2.64 80.00
175.19 10.87 60.00
174.29 18.68 50.00
174.04 20.86 45.00
171.64 4212 40.00
170.05 56.54 36.00
168.64 69.56 32.00
168.53 70.58 29.00
166.95 85.44 26.00
163.89 115.05 24.00
163.58 118.11 22.00
162.38 130.07 20.00
154.08 217.87 18.00
152.32 237.72 16.00
147.89 289.78 15.00
140.44 384.72 14.00


http://data.fis-ski.com/global-links/statistics/overview-top-ranked-in-all-competitions.html?&category=WC&sector=SS&place=Idre&gender=ALL
http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=96769&type=result
http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=201670&type=result
http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=112972&type=result
http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=109337&type=result
http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=143622&type=result
http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=153981&type=result
http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=162487&type=result
http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=201321&type=result
http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=154011&type=result
http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=102494&type=result
http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=210626&type=result
http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=171549&type=result
http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=180326&type=result
http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=144563&type=result
http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=113288&type=result
http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=133768&type=result
http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=135234&type=result

OFFICIAL RESULTS
idre (SWE)

World Cup - Men's Speed Skiing
COMPETITORS

Nation :

SUl or SUILFRA,ITA

Year of birth :
1972,1975 or 1980-1985
Category
SDH v
1 15 7498 KARELLY Mario
2 14 7249 LINDBLOM Sebastian
3 12 7406 URBAN Petr
4 9 7278 BACKLUND Erik
5 6 7466 FOLDYNA Edvard
6 17 7053 PERSSON Daniel
7 10 7323 TOURNIER Kilian
8 8 510085 GOUMOENS Michel
9 7 7088 BESKOW Lars
10 5 7483 }@;ﬁy&’?'\’”
11 44 7436 RIBBEGARDH Carl
12 16 7391 GIACOMELLI Emilio
13 19 7105 TOROK Vaclav

14

18

7468

ANDERSON Gordon

1992
1989
1979
1993
1989
1975
1994
1968
1969

1977

1974
1984
1973
1959

AUT
SWE
CZE
SWE
CZE
SWE
Sul
Sul

SWE

JPN

SWE
ITA
CZE
CAN

157.63
157.23
155.43
154.97
154.73
154.55
151.94
149.66

149.00

147.04

146.71
144 .89
135.29
131.49

09.04.2016

Race codex : 8612

100.00
103.82
121.23
125.75
128.11
129.89
156.17
179.88

186.88

208.03

211.65
231.89
347.69
398.20

100.00
80.00
60.00
50.00
45.00
40.00
36.00
32.00

29.00

26.00

24.00
22.00
20.00
18.00


http://data.fis-ski.com/global-links/statistics/overview-top-ranked-in-all-competitions.html?&category=WC&sector=SS&place=Idre&gender=ALL
http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=210748&type=result
http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=161427&type=result
http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=186834&type=result
http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=163114&type=result
http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=201812&type=result
http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=103271&type=result
http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=172164&type=result
http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=76256&type=result
http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=119424&type=result
http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=209401&type=result
http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=194095&type=result
http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=186406&type=result
http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=125119&type=result
http://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=202032&type=result
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